Messrs.
Issued Date : 14 FEB. 2014
Part Description :
Customer Part No. :
MURATA Part No. : NFM21PC Series
Technical Dept.
Prepared by
Yoshinori Sugihara

Fig.4-1
(Unit:mm)
1
2
3
4
5
6
7 NFM21PC475B1A3D 2.0±0.2 1.25±0.1 0.85±0.1 0.3±0.2 0.4±0.2
NFM21PC474R1C3D 2.0±0.2 1.25±0.1 0.85±0.1 0.3±0.2 0.4±0.2
NFM21PC225B0J3D 2.0±0.2 1.25±0.1 0.85±0.1 0.3±0.2 0.4±0.2
NFM21PC224R1C3D 2.0±0.2 1.25±0.1 0.85±0.1 0.3±0.2 0.4±0.2
NFM21PC105B1C3D 2.0±0.2 1.25±0.1 0.85±0.1 0.3±0.2 0.4±0.2
NFM21PC105B1A3D 2.0±0.2 1.25±0.1 0.85±0.1 0.3±0.2 0.4±0.2
T
NFM21PC104R1E3D 2.0±0.2 1.25±0.1 0.85±0.1 0.3±0.2
NFM21PC474R1C3D
0.4±0.2
e gMURATA PART NO.
NFM21PC475B1A3D

1
2
3
4
5
6
7 NFM21PC475B1A3D 180mm Reel
PAPER
4000 pcs./Reel
NFM21PC225B0J3D 180mm Reel
PAPER
4000 pcs./Reel
NFM21PC474R1C3D 180mm Reel
PAPER
4000 pcs./Reel
NFM21PC475B1A3D 4.7 uF
NFM21PC105B1C3D 180mm Reel
PAPER
4000 pcs./Reel
NFM21PC224R1C3D 180mm Reel
PAPER
4000 pcs./Reel
NFM21PC104R1E3D 180mm Reel
PAPER
4000 pcs./Reel
NFM21PC105B1A3D 180mm Reel
PAPER
4000 pcs./Reel
±20 % DC 10 V 6A(DC)
MURATA PART NO. (7) Packaging Packaging Unit
0.005Ωmax.
200MΩmin. -40 to 85 °C / -55 to 125 °C
1000MΩmin. -55 to 125 °C / -55 to 125 °C
100MΩmin. -40 to 85 °C / -40 to 85 °C
NFM21PC474R1C3D 0.47 uF ±20 % DC 16 V 2A(DC) 0.03Ωmax.
NFM21PC225B0J3D 2.2 uF ±20 % DC 6.3 V 4A(DC) 0.02Ωmax.
500MΩmin. -40 to 85 °C / -55 to 125 °C
NFM21PC224R1C3D 0.22 uF ±20 % DC 16 V 2A(DC) 0.03Ωmax. 1000MΩmin. -55 to 125 °C / -55 to 125 °C
NFM21PC105B1C3D 1 uF ±20 % DC 16 V 4A(DC) 0.02Ωmax.
2A(DC) -55 to 125 °C / -55 to 125 °C
NFM21PC105B1A3D 1 uF ±20 % DC 10 V 4A(DC) 0.02Ωmax. 500MΩmin. -40 to 85 °C / -55 to 125 °C
DC
ResistanceMURATA PART NO.
0.03Ωmax. 1000MΩmin.
(5)